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XX. Orszagos Rovidpalyas Bajnoksag
Viragfurdé Kaposvar
2024. 11.07., 17:00:00 (S4)

4 V4 ,
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnétt  03:58.15 KAPAS Boglarka Koppenhaga (DEN) 201712117
400 m n6i ors 17 04:02.66 PADAR Nikolett XIX. Orszagos Révidpalyas 2023/11/01
gy 16 04:03.62 KESELY Ajna Szézhalombatta 2017/11/10
20. versenyszam 15 04:04.72 FABIAN Bettina Kaposvar 201912112
14 04:06.89 KESELY Ajna Széazhalombatta 2015/11/14
13 04:13.38 KESELY Ajna Széazhalombatta 2014/11/08
Donto
Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap AQuA
1. 1/1 KESELY Ajna 2001 BVSC-Zuglo 04:07.33 817
Edzé: Kovacs Otté
R.Id6 00.72 50m 29.32 100m 59.97 150m 01:30.87 200m 02:01.91 250m 02:32.91 300m 03:04.06 350m 03:35.69
30.65 30.90 31.04 31.00 31.15 31.63
400m 04:07.33
31.64
2. 1/2 PADAR Nikolett 2006 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:08.81 +01.48 803
R.Id6 00.74 50m 29.13 100m 01:00.28 150m 01:31.57 200m 02:03.04 250m 02:34.64 300m 03:06.65 350m 03:38.56
31.15 31.29 31.47 31.60 32.01 31.91
400m 04:08.81
30.25
3. 1/5 KAPAS Boglarka 1993 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 04:09.27 +01.94 798
R.Id6 00.71 50m 29.70 100m 01:01.39 150m 01:33.42 200m 02:05.39 250m 02:36.92 300m 03:08.35 350m 03:39.75
31.69 32.03 31.97 31.53 31.43 31.40
400m 04:09.27
29.52
4. 1/3 JACKL Vivien 2008 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:09.28 +01.95 798
R.l1d6 00.75 50m 29.44 100m 01:01.02 150m 01:32.75 200m 02:04.70 250m 02:36.35 300m 03:08.04 350m 03:39.48
31.58 31.73 31.95 31.65 31.69 31.44
400m 04:09.28
29.80
5. 1/7  SZABO Lilla 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:10.02 +02.69 791
R.Id6 00.77 50m 29.54 100m 01:01.17 150m 01:33.09 200m 02:05.03 250m 02:36.61 300m 03:08.05 350m 03:39.69
31.63 31.92 31.94 31.58 31.44 31.64
400m 04:10.02
30.33
6. 1/4 JUHASZ Janka 2000 Balaton UK Veszprém 04:10.19 +02.86 790
R.Id6 00.71 50m 29.30 100m 01:00.72 150m 01:32.55 200m 02:04.62 250m 02:36.54 300m 03:08.58 350m 03:40.14
31.42 31.83 32.07 31.92 32.04 31.56
400m 04:10.19
30.05
7. 1/8  MIHALYVARI-FARKAS Viktoria 2003 FTC 04:12.69 +05.36 766
R.1d6 00.78 50m 30.06 100m 01:01.77 150m 01:33.74 200m 02:05.56 250m 02:37.33 300m 03:09.31 350m 03:41.31
31.71 31.97 31.82 31.77 31.98 32.00
400m 04:12.69
31.38
8. 1/6 OPATRIL Lena 1999 AUT Team Austria 04:15.96 +08.63 737
R.Id6 00.71 50m 29.51 100m 01:01.21 150m 01:33.51 200m 02:06.12 250m 02:38.13 300m 03:10.71 350m 03:43.69
31.70 32.30 32.61 32.01 32.58 32.98
400m 04:15.96
32.27
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